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Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6 Summen Schnitt Ges.Pins

plus

minus

1 Michow André Ø  191,7 3451 3451

BV 68 Regensburg VL 158 185 190 191 188 238 1150 Ø  191,7

Ratisbona ZL 179 194 151 173 231 195 1123 Ø  187,2

16965 Fin 208 171 190 191 236 182 1178 Ø  196,3

2 Söllner Michael Ø  190,2 3424 3424

BV 68 Regensburg VL 204 142 191 192 164 232 1125 Ø  187,5

Ratisbona ZL 196 168 199 233 170 212 1178 Ø  196,3

16963 Fin 176 151 189 190 189 226 1121 Ø  186,8

3 Bujdoso Max Ø  189,4 3409 3409

Bayreuther Bowling Verein VL 155 170 136 192 162 159 974 Ø  162,3

BC Germania Bayreuth ZL 158 188 238 201 223 174 1182 Ø  197,0

7228 Fin 255 169 199 206 233 191 1253 Ø  208,8

4 Eggl Harald Ø  184,3 3317 3317

BSV Augsburg VL 141 173 180 194 212 177 1077 Ø  179,5

Lechbowler Augsburg ZL 214 196 159 176 162 190 1097 Ø  182,8

25229 Fin 167 213 186 194 223 160 1143 Ø  190,5

5 Wiemken Frank Ø  180,2 3244 3244

Münchner Kegler-Verein e.V. VL 135 174 189 194 170 168 1030 Ø  171,7

BC Delphin München ZL 161 215 210 191 140 166 1083 Ø  180,5

25205 Fin 203 181 168 243 158 178 1131 Ø  188,5

6 Schreiner Dominik Ø  179,7 3235 3235

Münchner Kegler-Verein e.V. VL 159 163 206 166 171 233 1098 Ø  183,0

BK München ZL 187 172 168 173 181 182 1063 Ø  177,2

25202 Fin 149 179 171 219 190 166 1074 Ø  179,0

7 Höllger Dennis Ø  179,4 3229 3229

BSV Augsburg VL 223 180 164 209 148 180 1104 Ø  184,0

Zirbelnuss Alt Augsburg ZL 165 210 219 200 181 165 1140 Ø  190,0

7018 Fin 141 188 140 135 145 236 985 Ø  164,2

8 Heinzl Patrick Ø  179,3 3228 3228

BSC Highroller Rosenheim e.V. VL 175 181 153 166 130 186 991 Ø  165,2

BSC Highroller Rosenheim ZL 200 153 128 215 200 227 1123 Ø  187,2

25060 Fin 195 186 166 198 168 201 1114 Ø  185,7

9 Kloos Fabian Ø  175,0 3150 3150

BSV Augsburg VL 136 170 147 181 240 135 1009 Ø  168,2

Lechbowler Augsburg ZL 232 186 141 156 253 161 1129 Ø  188,2

25213 Fin 215 147 182 162 139 167 1012 Ø  168,7

10 Bauer Simon Ø  174,6 3142 3142

BV Höchberg VL 179 146 202 195 176 172 1070 Ø  178,3

BC Höchberg ZL 202 144 165 154 163 156 984 Ø  164,0

16861 Fin 147 167 171 161 231 211 1088 Ø  181,3
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11 Czarnowski Florian Ø  171,8 3093 3093

Münchner Kegler-Verein e.V. VL 181 174 131 169 198 160 1013 Ø  168,8

BC Delphin München ZL 177 178 134 146 175 177 987 Ø  164,5

25437 Fin 133 160 256 163 210 171 1093 Ø  182,2

12 Reinmann Christian Ø  170,6 3071 3071

1. BC Erlangen VL 184 160 162 143 187 173 1009 Ø  168,2

Flying Pins Erlangen ZL 173 185 183 183 182 181 1087 Ø  181,2

25523 Fin 148 161 136 159 169 202 975 Ø  162,5

13 Wörle Lukas Ø  162,6 2927 2927

BV Höchberg VL 146 159 169 161 160 155 950 Ø  158,3

BC Höchberg ZL 144 215 178 153 136 178 1004 Ø  167,3

25234 Fin 169 155 169 143 152 185 973 Ø  162,2

14 Koutny Robin Ø  161,6 2909 2909

Münchner Kegler-Verein e.V. VL 135 164 147 190 177 176 989 Ø  164,8

BC Bajuwaren 1976 München ZL 203 147 149 190 161 177 1027 Ø  171,2

25524 Fin 159 158 149 141 156 130 893 Ø  148,8

15 Stangl Florian Ø  161,4 2905 2905

1.BV 84 Pfaffenhofen VL 180 166 148 157 170 178 999 Ø  166,5

BSC Pfaffenhofen ZL 202 145 176 154 174 167 1018 Ø  169,7

25690 Fin 130 106 144 162 190 156 888 Ø  148,0

16 Dörr Martin Ø  161,1 2899 2899

1. BSV Ulm/Neu-Ulm VL 131 168 221 174 180 157 1031 Ø  171,8

BC Murmels Neu-Ulm ZL 180 161 137 157 162 161 958 Ø  159,7

25816 Fin 155 153 121 145 180 156 910 Ø  151,7

17 Bick Julian Ø  160,8 1929 1929

1.BV 84 Pfaffenhofen VL 179 147 139 180 178 111 934 Ø  155,7

BSC Pfaffenhofen ZL 157 163 187 160 159 169 995 Ø  165,8

25368 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Platzer Manuel Ø  160,0 1920 1920

BSV Augsburg VL 146 177 164 129 175 190 981 Ø  163,5

Lechbowler Augsburg ZL 154 133 132 209 164 147 939 Ø  156,5

25002 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Molz Felix Ø  159,5 1914 1914

1. BC Lichtenfels e.V. VL 168 139 185 142 152 157 943 Ø  157,2

BC Pin Killer Lichtenfels 03 ZL 176 210 139 170 148 128 971 Ø  161,8

25366 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Hermann Felix Ø  159,2 1910 1910

BV 68 Regensburg VL 187 135 140 200 145 162 969 Ø  161,5

BC Donau - Bowler ZL 159 115 165 183 158 161 941 Ø  156,8

25724 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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21 Jechow Markus Ø  158,7 1904 1904

1. BC Erlangen VL 136 157 158 195 147 149 942 Ø  157,0

Flying Pins Erlangen ZL 178 138 155 208 149 134 962 Ø  160,3

25522 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Birkner Steffen Ø  156,8 1881 1881

1. BSV Stein VL 127 124 154 162 138 149 854 Ø  142,3

BC Triple X ZL 148 159 209 169 172 170 1027 Ø  171,2

25082 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Schnabel Daniel Ø  154,7 1856 1856

BSV Augsburg VL 127 112 147 214 183 137 920 Ø  153,3

Lechbowler Augsburg ZL 133 169 142 155 124 213 936 Ø  156,0

25343 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Biedermann Niclas Ø  154,7 1856 1856

Münchner Kegler-Verein e.V. VL 288 148 143 117 157 160 1013 Ø  168,8

BK München ZL 123 129 135 175 149 132 843 Ø  140,5

25035 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Poppe Tobias Ø  154,6 1855 1855

1.BV 84 Pfaffenhofen VL 165 159 188 148 125 178 963 Ø  160,5

BSC Pfaffenhofen ZL 152 179 143 146 149 123 892 Ø  148,7

25172 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Reichardt Stefan Ø  154,3 1851 1851

1. BC Lichtenfels e.V. VL 202 166 128 208 133 146 983 Ø  163,8

BC Pin Killer Lichtenfels 03 ZL 127 178 139 106 174 144 868 Ø  144,7

16945 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Theisen Sebastian Ø  153,9 1847 1847

Bayreuther Bowling Verein VL 170 137 142 155 148 170 922 Ø  153,7

Kings Club Bayreuth ZL 177 141 191 150 140 126 925 Ø  154,2

25481 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Neidhardt Andreas Ø  153,8 1845 1845

1. BC Erlangen VL 160 144 155 102 193 149 903 Ø  150,5

Flying Pins Erlangen ZL 151 208 161 123 147 152 942 Ø  157,0

25519 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Wiemken Dieter Ø  153,7 1844 1844

Münchner Kegler-Verein e.V. VL 163 138 134 155 173 152 915 Ø  152,5

BK München ZL 161 175 136 175 157 125 929 Ø  154,8

25204 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Smid Bernhard Ø  153,3 1839 1839

BSV Augsburg VL 138 165 116 147 150 131 847 Ø  141,2

Lechbowler Augsburg ZL 145 165 141 155 180 206 992 Ø  165,3

25577 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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31 Künz Marco Ø  152,1 1825 1825

Insel Bowling Lindau e.V. VL 125 158 179 160 148 143 913 Ø  152,2

BC Vorarlberg ZL 153 187 120 133 146 173 912 Ø  152,0

25332 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Wilden Daniel Ø  151,3 1815 1815

Münchner Kegler-Verein e.V. VL 135 151 205 155 142 152 940 Ø  156,7

BK München ZL 135 181 137 114 120 188 875 Ø  145,8

25037 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Raabe Lukas Ø  149,5 1794 1794

Bayreuther Bowling Verein VL 187 119 161 111 174 144 896 Ø  149,3

0 ZL 109 171 145 180 148 145 898 Ø  149,7

25141 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Unglaub Phillip Ø  149,5 1794 1794

BV 68 Regensburg VL 102 163 125 112 178 174 854 Ø  142,3

Jugend ZL 166 168 148 170 158 130 940 Ø  156,7

25596 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Bothe Andreas Ø  143,8 1725 1725

BV 68 Regensburg VL 165 146 85 165 203 127 891 Ø  148,5

Jugend ZL 159 147 153 130 114 131 834 Ø  139,0

25209 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Kammermeier Maximilian Ø  136,8 1641 1641

BV Unterföhring e.V. VL 165 112 117 168 133 141 836 Ø  139,3

BC Unterföhring ZL 101 160 160 129 100 155 805 Ø  134,2

25822 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Maier Daniel Ø  134,9 1619 1619

Münchner Kegler-Verein e.V. VL 152 114 144 144 133 129 816 Ø  136,0

BC Bajuwaren 1976 München ZL 168 137 122 99 127 150 803 Ø  133,8

25556 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Mächler Alexander Ø  177,2 1595 1595

BSC Highroller Rosenheim e.V. VL 191 169 161 178 210 186 1095 Ø  182,5

BSC Highroller Rosenheim ZL 172 204 124 0 0 0 500 Ø  166,7

16911 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Wätzel Peter Ø  128,7 1544 1544

1.BV 84 Pfaffenhofen VL 131 118 135 129 127 141 781 Ø  130,2

BSC Pfaffenhofen ZL 119 126 136 81 143 158 763 Ø  127,2

25538 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Hoffmann Markus Ø  141,8 851 851

Münchner Kegler-Verein e.V. VL 158 110 129 160 138 156 851 Ø  141,8

Bad Aibling Finest BC ZL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25440 Fin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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